
St. Ferdinand School 2025-2026 School Year Calendar 
 

Wed., Aug 6   PRESCHOOL POPSICLES ON THE PLAYGROUND - 6:00-7:00 PM 
Tues., Aug 12   New Teacher and Teacher Aide Orientation Day 
Wed., Aug 13   Faculty/Staff Back-to-School PD* Day #1/3 
Thurs., Aug 14   Faculty/Staff Back-to-School PD* Day #2/3 
    SCHOOL SUPPLY DROP-OFF 5:00-6:00 PM - Classrooms 

NEW FAMILY ORIENTATION - 5:45-6:15 PM - Activity Center 
KONA ICE TRUCK/PLAYGROUND/COURTYARD VISITING - 5:30-6:30 PM 

Fri., Aug 15   Faculty/Staff Back-to-School PD* Day #3/3 
Mon., Aug 18   First Day of School - Pre-K-8th - 11:30 Dismissal 
    “BOO HOO or YAHOO!” Donuts & Coffee - 8:00-9:30 AM - Courtyard/Activity Center 

Tues., Aug 19   Full Days begin 7:55 AM - 3:00 PM; Hot Lunch begins 
 
Mon., Sept 1   Labor Day - No School 
Wed., Sept 3   Early Release Wednesday for Faculty Meeting - 2:00 Dismissal 
Fri., Sept 26   Archdiocesan Faculty PD* Day - No Classes 
 
Wed., Oct 1   Early Release Wednesday for Faculty Meeting - 2:00 Dismissal 
Fri., Oct 10   Early Dismissal - 11:30 AM 

Mandatory Parent-Teacher-Student Conferences - Noon-7:00 PM 
Mon., Oct 13   Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples Day - No School 
 
Wed., Nov 5   Early Release Wednesday for Faculty Meeting - 2:00 Dismissal 
Fri., Nov 7   Archdiocesan Faculty PD* Day - No Classes 
Wed., Nov 26-Sun., Nov 30  Thanksgiving Holiday - No Classes 
 
Wed., Dec 3   Early Release Wednesday for Faculty Meeting - 2:00 Dismissal 
Fri., Dec. 19   Christmas Holiday & Break begin - 2:00 Dismissal 
Sat., Dec 20-Sun., Jan 4  Christmas Break - No School 
 
Wed., Jan 7   Early Release Wednesday for Faculty Meeting - 2:00 Dismissal 
Mon., Jan 19   Martin Luther King, Jr., Holiday - No School 
Sun., Jan 25-Sat., Jan 31  Catholic Schools Week 2026 
 
Wed., Feb 4   Early Release Wednesday for Faculty Meeting - 2:00 Dismissal 
Fri., Feb 6   Archdiocesan Faculty PD* Day - No Classes 
Thurs., Feb 12   Early Dismissal - 11:30 AM 
    Parent-Teacher-Student Conferences, By Request - Noon-7:00 PM  
Fri., Feb 13   Faculty Professional Development Day - No Classes 
Mon., Feb 16   Presidents Day - No School 
 
Wed., Mar 4   Early Release Wednesday for Faculty Meeting - 2:00 Dismissal 
Fri., Mar 13   Faculty PD* Day - No Classes 
 
Thurs., Apr 2   Holy Thursday - 2:00 Dismissal 
Fri., Apr 3   Good Friday - No School 
Sat., Apr 4-Sun., Apr 12  Easter Holiday & Spring Break 
 
Wed., May 6    Early Release Wednesday for Faculty Meeting - 2:00 Dismissal 
Fri., May 22    Faculty Retreat Day - No Classes 
Mon., May 25    Memorial Day - No School 
Sat., May 30    Graduation Class of 2026 - 5:00 PM Mass 
 
Wed., Jun 3   Pre-School and Kindergarten Graduations 
Thurs., Jun 4   Last Day of School - 8:15 Mass/Awards; 11:30 Dismissal 
 
PD* = Professional Development     (dates subject to modification) 


